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6. 0, 7.0, 7.45,8.45 a.m, London
News
8. 0 Saying It With Music
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices
10. 0 Devotions: Rev. CanonStanton
10.20 For My Lady: Master
Singers: Sidney Burchall (bari-
tone), England
10.45 A.C.E. Talk: Vitamin C,
Specially in Winter12.0 Lunch music (12.15 and
1.15 p.mn., LONDON NEWS)1.30 broadcast to Schools2.0 Entertainers’ Parade
2.30 Classical Music, featuring
Symphonic Works: Symphonic
Study, ‘Falstaff,’ by Elgar
3.30 A Musical Commentary
4.16. Light Music
4.30-5.0 Children’s session ~-

6.0 Dinner Music (6,15, LON-
DON NEWS)
7. 0 Consumer Time
7.15 Winter Course Talk:
"Foundations of New Zealand
Literature,’’ by Professor W. A.
Sewell, Professor of English at
Auckland ‘University College
7.30. EVENING PROGRAMME:
Chapter and Verse, Edward Lear
(BBC programme)
7.45 News and Commentary from
the United States
8. 0 Radio Stage, ‘Crown of
Danger"
8.26 ‘ltma,"’ Tommy Handley
with the BBC Variety Orchestra
9. 0 Newsreel and War Review
9.25 Music by British Bandswith Interludes,
Foden’s Band, "Poet and Peas-
ant" Overture (Suppe)
9.81 "Dad and Dave"
40. 0 Eric Winstone.and his Band
10.15 Repetition of Greetings
from the Boys Overseas
10.45 Artie Shaw and his Orch-
estra
11. 0 LONDON NEWS
11.20 CLOSE DOWN

UNZ2S Seo te Sem
7. Op.m. After Dinner Music
8. 0 Chamber Music Hour;
Kathleen Long (piano), Sonatain A Minor, Op. 164 (Schubert)
8.16 Nancy Evans (contralto),
Max Gilbert (viola), Myers Fog-
gin (piano), Sacred Cradle Song
(Brahms)
8.24 Harriet Cohen (piano),with Stratton String Quartet,
Quintet in A Minor, Op. 84 (El-
gar)
9. O Classieal Recitals
10. 0 In Lighter Vein
10.30 Close down

(] AUCKLAND
1250 ke. 240m,

6. Op.m. Popular Hit Medleys6.20 Music from the Shows
6.40 Light Popular Items
7. 0 Orchestral Music8.0 Musie, Song and Comedy9. 0 The Dance Band
9.30 Away in Hawaii
10. 0 Close down

72 Y $70 ke. 526 m.]-
6. 0, 7.0, 7.45, 8.45 a.m.News
6.15

London
;

Breakfast session
F O Songs of Yesterday and To-day
9.16 Nat Shilkret and his Orch-
estra
§.30 Current Ceiling Prices
9.32 Ur Morning Star;
jorie Lawrence (soprano)10.10 ‘Levotional Service
10.25 Talk by Major F. Lampen

Mar-

10.40 For My Lady: "Under One
Flag"’
972. 0 Ilaineh: Musie (12.45 and
1.15 pun., LONDON NEWS)
1.30 hroadcast to Schools2.0 Classical Hour, featuring
Music by Edward crteg; MajorWork: Sy¥mphonte fances3.0 Favourtie Entertainers

7

3.15 "Drama in Cameo"
3.28103.30 Time signals
3.30 Music While You Work40 "The First Great Churchill"
4.30-5.0 Children’s session: Pro
gramme by the Pupils of St.Catherine’s Convent
6. 0 Dinner Music (6.15, LON
DON NEWS)
7. 0 Consumer Time
7.2810 7.30 Time signals f

7.30 EVENING PROGRAMME:
Variety in Rhythm; Sweet Music
and a few laughs
7.45 News and Commentary fromthe United States
8. 0 Freddie Gore and his Orch
estra, featuring Marion Waite(A Studio presentation)8.20 Here’s a Laugh, introducing
some famous Comedy stars8.32 "I Know What I Like’: A
Series in whieh various people
are invited to the microphone to
present their own favourite re
cordings: A freezing works em

— ployee
9. O Newsreel and War Review
9.30 New Zealand News for thePacific Islands
9.40 Norah Dods (contralto),
"Peter, go ringa dem bells," ‘J
stood on de ribber ob Jordan"
(arr. Burleigh), ‘‘O Men from
the Fields"’ (Hughes), ‘Alleluia’
(Morris) (A Studio Recital)
9.51 "From Childhood," Suitefor Harp and Orchestra (Har!
McDonald), Edna Phillips»(harp
ist) and the Philadelphia Orch-estra conducted by the Composer
10.16 Repetition of Greetingsfrom the Boys Overseas11.0 LONDON NEWS
11.20 CLOSE DOWN

[BYC mange
6. Op.m. Dance Music
6.30 Songs for Sale
6.45 Hawaiian Harmonies
7. 0 Music from the Movies
7.15 Voices in Harmony
7.30 Piano Personalities
8. 0 CHAMBER MUSIC:
8.0-9.0 Music by Haydn:Pro Arte Quartet, Quartet in E
Major, Op. 54, No. 3
8.16 Liii Kraus (piano), An
dante Con Variazioni
8.32 Rene Le Roy ‘(fute), Jean
Pasquier (violin) and Etienne
Pasquier (’cello), .Divertimento
in G Major, Op. 100, No. 2
8.40 Cortot, Thibaud —and
Casals, Trio in G Major
8.52 «Rene Le Roy, Jean and
Etienne Pasquier, Divertimento
in G Major, Op. 100, No. 49.0 ‘Straight From the Stars’:
Musie for Everyman
9.30 Rhythmic Representatives
10.15 Light Concert programme
10.46 Close down

ZN (D) Moeore |
7, Op.m, Contact: Smooth
Rhythm takes the Air
7.20 ‘The Fortunate Way-farer"
7.45 Favourite Dance Bands
8.65 Meods
8.40 "Dad and Dave"9.2 Let’s Have a Laugh
9.17 Take Your Choice
9.30 "The Devil’s Cub"
950 Soft Lights and Sweet}
10. 0 Close down
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7. Op.m. Concert session
7.15 ‘The ‘Travelling Trouba-dours"
7.30 "Books of the Month," byMr. A. L. Low
8. 0 Classical hour
10. 0 Close down

eA NAPIER750 ke. 395m, |
7. 0, 7.45, 8.45 a.m. London News
9. 0 Variety
9.10 For My Lady: FamousPiano Celebrities: Arthur Rub-instein
9.30 current Ceiling Prices
12. 0 Lunch Music (12.15 and1.15 p.m., LONDON NEWS)1.30-2.0 Broadcast to Sehodls
4.45-5.0 "Tales by Uncle Re-mus: Why Mr. Possum Loves
Peace"
6. 0 Musical Miniatures
6.15 LONDON NEWS
"Dad and Daye"
7. 0 Consumer Time
7.80 From the Studio: W. H.
Gregg (baritone), ‘Nightfall atSea" (Phillips),."O Dry ThoseTears," "Castilian Lament" (Del
Riego)
7.45 News and Commentary fromthe United States8.0 Interlude
8. 6 "Twenty Thousand LeaguesUnder the Sea"
8.30 Budapest String Quartet,
Quartet in D Major, Op. 18, No.
3 (Beethoven)
9. 0 Newsreel and War Review
9.25 ‘The Great Deliverance,’’
by W. Graeme-Holder: If Wis-
dom should be infectious (NBS
production)
10. 0 Close down

22N7 [N] NELSON920 ke. 327 m,
7. Op.m. Orchestra of H.M,
Royal Marines, "Perpetuum Mo-bile’ (Strauss-Winter)
7. 4 Deanna Durbin (soprano),
"Perhaps," ‘Love at Last"
7.10 Rawick and Landauer
(pianists), "The Street-Singer’sReturn"
7.16 Light Orchestral and Vocal
Music
8. 0 Chamber Music:
Budapest String Quartet, Ttalian
Serenade in G Major (Wolf)
8. 8 Kerstin Thorborg (con-tralto), ""Weyla’s Sone’ (Wolf),
"Sapphie Ode’, (Brahms)8.12 Egon Petri (piano), Varia-tions and Fugue on a Theme by*,
Handel (Brahms)
8.37 Herbert Janssen (bari-
tone), "All Soul’s Day," ‘"Devo-tion" (Strauss)
8.42 Natan Milstein (violin),Polonaise Brilliante in D Major
Romance (Wieniawski)
8.50 Cortot, Thiband and Casals,First Movement of Trio in D}
Minor (Mendelssohn) ;

9. 8 Baffles: "The Case of the
Connoisseur"
9.30 Dance music
10. 0 Close down

[BaDBen7. Op.m. Band music7.15 ‘The Mighty Minnites"7.30 Let’s Have a Laugh7.45 Serenades8,0 Close downcc
CHRISTCHURCH
720 ke. 416 m.

6. 0, 7.0, 7.45, 8.45 a.m. London
News

'

. Morning programme
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices
9.45 Music While You Work10.40 For My Lady: ‘Beauyallet"
10.30 Devotional Service
10.46 Famous Orchestras

12. 0
1.15
1.30
2.0
2.30
especially
2.45

Lunch Musie (12.15
p.m, LONDON NEWS)
Broadcast to Schools
Music While You Work
A.C.E. Talk: ‘Vitamin C,
in Winter"

Melody and Song

and

3.0 Classical Hour: Excerptsfrom ‘‘The Rhinegold" (Wagner,arr, Stokowski), Leopold Sto-kowski and the PhiladelphiaOrchestra
4.0 Modern Variety
4.30-5.0 Children’s session
6. 0 Dinner Musie (6.15, LON-
DON NEWS)
6.50 "Soldiers’ Christmas
cels Fund," talk by Mrs.Wood
7. 0 Consumer Time
7.15 Review of the Journal of
Agriculture
7.30 EVENING PROGRAMME:
"Dad and Dave"
7.45 News and Commentary from
the United States
8.0 ‘Traitor’s
Wallace Story
8.26 Bournemouth Municipal
Orchestra,
‘Dance of the Tumblers" (Rim-
sky-Korsakov, arr. Finck)
8.30 "The Famous Match," fromthe Novel by Nat Gould
9. 0 Newsreel and War Review
8.30 "Hello Swingtime," featur-
ing Phil Green and his Concert
Dance Orchestra

;10.0 Muggsy Spanier and hisOrchestra
10.16 Repetition of Greetingsfrom the Boys Overseas
10.45 "Uncle Sam Presents" U.S.’
Army, Air Force Orchestra
(U.S.A, programme)11.0 LONDON NEWS
11.20 CLOSE DOWN

[SY CHRISTCHURCHke, 250 m,
6. Op.m. "Bluey"
6.13 Concert Time
7. Q Light Listening7.45 Recital by Peter Dawson
(bass-baritone)
8. 0 Melody Mixture8.30 "The Show of Shows," fea-
turing Strella Wilson (A Humph-
rey Bishop production)9.0 "Those Were the Days’-When Dancing Really was
Dancing (BBC programme)9.30 ‘The Feathered Serpent’9.42 Deanna Durbin, and Barna-bus von Geczy and his Orchestra10.0 A Quiet Half Hour
10.30 Close down

GREYMOUTHS24 940 ke. 319 m.
yf
~
ogre 8.45 a.m. London News9.0 Morning Music9.30 Current Ceiling Prices12.0 Lunch -Music (12.15 and1.15 p.m., LONDON NEWS)1.30-2.0 Broadcast to Schools

Par-
Cecil

Gate," Edgar

3. 0 Music of the Opera3.30 ‘New (BBCprograme )
O Musical Comedy and Light
Opera
4,21. For the Dance FansPy tai" For the Children;6. "Dad and Dave"
LONDON NEWS

6.45 Addington Market, Report7.0 Consumer Time7. 2 Don Ried and His Gipsy
ah» Orchestra,’ "Abanicos Yuate"West of Cornwall"Lh Louls Levy and His Oreh-
estra, "Sweethearts" (Herbert)7.89. Richard Leibert (organist),"Stars Fell on Alabama"
7.45 News and Commentary from
a's ae Statesyd and thedel fa Orchestra, " The
yet er’ Suite (Tchaikovski)é Burns and

Suen.
Show

U.S.A,
8.80 Maori Melodies

"Judy"

8.59 To-morrow’s Programme8. 0 Neéwsreel and War Review9.25 "Salute to Rbythm," pre-Sented by Phil Green and His
Concert Dance Orchestra with
Guest Stars: Helen Raymond,Reginald Foresythe, Arthur
Young and Sam Brown
10. 0 Close down

Gi, Y 790 ke. 380 m.
6. 0, 7.0, 7.45, 8.45 a.m, Londonews
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices10. 0 Health in the Home: ‘Pedi-culosis"’
10.20 jevotional Service10.40 For My Lady: Makers ofMelody; Sigmund Romberg2.0 Lunch Music (12.15 and1.15 p.m., LONDON NEWS)1.30 Broadcast to Schools2. 0 Artists on Parade2.30 Music While You Work8.30 Classical Hour: FavouriteOvertures: "Russian EasternFestival’ (Rimsky-Korsakoy)4.30 5.0 Children’s session:"Search for the Golden Boom-erang"’
6. 0 Dinner Musie (6.15, LON-DON NEWS)
O Consumer Time
Local News Service
7.15 Gardening Talk7.30 EVENING PROGRAMME:Felix Weingartner and LondonPhilharmonic Orchestra,Eleven Viennese Dances (Beet-hoven)
7.45 News and Commentary fromthe United States8.0 Gil Dech and the 4YAConcert Orchestra presenting aBallet and Operatic ProgrammeAssisting Artist: Dora Drake
(soprano)The Orchestra:
Suite from "Ballet Egyptien’"(Luigini) 58.12 Dora Drake with the Orch-estra: ;Bell Song from "Lakme" (De-libes), Recitative and Aria, "Er-
nani, Ernani, Fly to Me" (Verdi)8.27 The Orchestra:
Ballet Music from +‘Macbeth"
(Verdi)8.38 Heinrich Schlusnus (bart-tone)," Secret Invitation," " TheLover’s Pledge" (R. Strauss)8.44 Egon Petri (piano) withDimitri Mitropoulos and Minne-
apolis Symphony Orchestra,
Spanish Rhapsody (Liszt, arr.Busoni)
9. 0 Newsreel and War Review9.26 Arthur Rubinstein with
John Barbirolli and London

|

‘Symphony Orchestra,Concerto No. 1 in E Minor, Op.--44 (Chopin)

ka
O "Starlight," featuring Eve-

1
lyn Dall (BBC programme)
0.146 Repetition of Greetingsfrom the Boys Overseas
10.45 Music. Mirth and Melody11. 0 LONDON NEWS
11.20 CLOSE DOWN

LNVO) DUNEDIN1140 kc. 263 m,
6. Op.m. Variety
7. 0 Popular Music ?8,0 "Mr. Meredith Walks Out"8.15 Variety
8.46 ‘Vanity Fair"
9. 0 More Variety9.30 ‘The Clue of the SilverKey"
9.45 Fireside Memories
10. O For the Musie Lover
10.30 Close down

[GN7eZ WMEROARSTIE
7. 0, 7.45, 8.45 a.m. London News9. 0 A.C.E. Talk: ‘More AboutKitchens"
9.20 Devotional Service
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices12.0 Lunch Musie (412.15 and1.15 p.m., LONDON NEWS)1.30-2.0 Broadcast to Schools
4.45-5.0 Children’s session;
Uncle Clarrie6.0 "Dad and Dave"
6.15 LONDON NEWS
6.45 "Twenty Thousand LeaguesUnder the Sea’ wm Ne

LSA
WEATHER FORECASTS
7. 4 a.m. (approx.) Straightafter Headline News12.29 p.m. (approx.) Straightafter London News
i p.m. Between Silent
Prayer and Newsreel
Broadcast by Stations 1YA,
1ZB, 2YA, 2ZB, 3YA, 32ZB,
4YA, 4ZB, 2YH, 3ZR, 4YZ.Station 2ZA at 7.4 a.m. and
9.1 p.m. only.EE|


